Diurno 07/04 - 09 grupos 40' cada grupo
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14:40 Grupo 6
15:20 Grupo 4
16:00 Grupo 3
Intervalo 16:00 -16:30
17:10 Grupo 9
17:50 Grupo 2

Grupo 8
Grupo 1
Grupo 7

Grupo 5

Noturno 07/04 - 14 grupos 40' cada grupo

19:40 Grupo 5
20:20 Grupo 7
21:00 Grupo 2

Intervalo 21:00 - 21:30

22:10 Grupo 3
22:50

Grupo 13

Grupo 1

Grupo 11

Grupo 10

Grupo 12
Grupo 9
Grupo 4

Grupo 6
Grupo 8



Grupos
Gl
G2
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G4
G5
G6
G7
G8
G9

Grupos
Gl
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6
G7
G8
G9
G10
Gl1
G12
G13

NOMES

Caian

Isabela/Ursula
Marilia/Matheus/Rejane
Talitha/Maria Gabriela
Bunni/Carol/Isabela
Mauro/Julia/Laura
Giuliana/Lucas/Mariana
Maria Rita/Thais

Bruno/Francisco

NOMES

Ana Luisa/Paula
Plinio/Jodo/Melissa
Marina/Mariana
Mayara/Vitor
Fernanda/Pietro
Caio/Anna
Giovanni/Cleandho
Lara/Augusto
Marcela
Clarissa/Henrique
Marcelo/Rafael
Priscila/Marcel

Thiago



